Nebraska Independent Crop Consultant Association

Monday, February 18th

12 Noon-12:30 pm
12:30-1:30 pm
1:30-2:15 pm
2:15-3:00 pm
3:00-4:00 pm

4:00-4:45 pm
4:45-5:30 pm

5:30-6:15 pm
6:15 pm
7:30 pm

Tuesday, February 19th

7:00-8:00 am
8:00-8:45 am

8:45-10:15 am

10:15-10:45 am
10:45-11:30 am
11:30-12:30 pm
12:30-2:00 pm

Spring Meeting, February 18-19, 2019
Holiday Inn
Kearney, Nebraska

Registration - $125 for Members, $175 for Non Members

Plant Health Fungicide Challenge - Nebraskaland Aviation

RNAI for Corn Rootworm Control - Dr. Douglas Jones, Bayer

Break - View Exhibits

Haney Test Results, Interpretation and Utilization - Lance Gunderson,
Ward Laboratories, Inc.

Forensic Analysis of Dicamba-Injured Soybeans - Jenny Rees, UNL

Planning for the Now, Planning for the Future - Nic Grams,
Northwestern Mutual

Social Hour - View Exhibits

Dinner

Bowling - Big Apple Fun Center

Breakfast

Biological Products and Seed Treatments in the Cropping System -
Dr. Tony Adesemoye - UNL

Chemical Program Update - Featuring Friends of NICCA Chemical
Companies

Break and Last Opportunity to View Exhibits

Farm Policy and Risk Management - Robert Tigner, UNL

Lunch

Dicamba Training and Recertification - Jason Gibson, Corteva

CCA Credits have been applied for.

LODGING - The Holiday Inn is offering a special room rate to NICCA members. FOR THE BEST

POSSIBLE RATE PLEASE MAKE LODGING ARRANGEMENTS BY FEBRUARY 13th. Reservations can

be made by calling 308-237-5971.

CONVENTION REGISTRATION
NICCA Members - $125.00
Non-Member Guests - $175.00

Includes: Meals, breaks, drink tickets,
bowling and meeting content.
Our Friends of NICCA provide ongoing
support to keep convention expenses affordable and
valuable for our growing membership.

Conference Committee

Landon Hoffman
Steven Turecek

2019 Officers

Clark Poppert, President
Rick Schultz, President-Elect
Keith Meints, Secretary-Treasurer



