Nebraska Independent Crop Consultant Association Spring Meeting, February 18-19, 2019 Holiday Inn Kearney, Nebraska

Monday, February 18th

12 Noon-12:30 pm	Registration - \$125 for Members, \$175 for Non Members
12:30-1:30 pm	Plant Health Fungicide Challenge - Nebraskaland Aviation
1:30-2:15 pm	RNAi for Corn Rootworm Control - Dr. Douglas Jones, Bayer
2:15-3:00 pm	Break - View Exhibits
3:00-4:00 pm	Haney Test Results, Interpretation and Utilization - Lance Gunderson, Ward Laboratories, Inc.
4:00-4:45 pm	Forensic Analysis of Dicamba-Injured Soybeans - Jenny Rees, UNL
4:45-5:30 pm	Planning for the Now, Planning for the Future - Nic Grams, Northwestern Mutual
5:30-6:15 pm	Social Hour - View Exhibits
6:15 pm	Dinner
7:30 pm	Bowling - Big Apple Fun Center

Tuesday, February 19th

Tuesday, February 1911	
7:00-8:00 am	Breakfast
8:00-8:45 am	Biological Products and Seed Treatments in the Cropping System - Dr. Tony Adesemoye - UNL
8:45-10:15 am	Chemical Program Update - Featuring Friends of NICCA Chemical Companies
10:15-10:45 am	Break and Last Opportunity to View Exhibits
10:45-11:30 am	Farm Policy and Risk Management - Robert Tigner, UNL
11:30-12:30 pm	Lunch
12:30-2:00 pm	Dicamba Training and Recertification - Jason Gibson, Corteva

CCA Credits have been applied for.

LODGING - The Holiday Inn is offering a special room rate to NICCA members. FOR THE BEST POSSIBLE RATE PLEASE MAKE LODGING ARRANGEMENTS BY FEBRUARY 13th. Reservations can be made by calling 308-237-5971.

CONVENTION REGISTRATION

NICCA Members - \$125.00 Non-Member Guests - \$175.00 Includes: Meals, breaks, drink tickets, bowling and meeting content.

Our Friends of NICCA provide ongoing support to keep convention expenses affordable and valuable for our growing membership.

2019 Officers

Clark Poppert, President Rick Schultz, President-Elect Keith Meints, Secretary-Treasurer **Conference Committee**

Landon Hoffman Steven Turecek